
2021 Term Dates 

Term One: Monday 1st February – Thursday 1st April (9 weeks)  

Public Holidays: Monday 8th March – Labour Day 
 

Term Two: Monday 19th April – Saturday 26th June (10 weeks)  

Public Holidays: Sunday 25th April – ANZAC Day 

Monday 14th June – Queen’s Birthday 
 

Term Three: Monday 12th July – Saturday 18th September (10 weeks) 
 

Term Four: Monday 4th October – Saturday 18th December (11 weeks)  

Public Holidays: Tuesday 2nd November – Melbourne Cup Day 

 

2021 Concert Dates 

Kinder & Pre-Junior Concert – Sunday 14th November TBC 
Kinder & Pre-Junior concert is for students in Kinder, Prep and Year 1 

Acrobatics & Contortion Display – Sunday 14th November TBC 

Singing Concert – Sunday 14th November TBC 

Main Concert Spacing Rehearsal* – Sunday 28th November 

Main Concert Dress Rehearsal* - Sunday 5th December 

Main Concert* - Sunday 12th December 
Main concert is for students in Year 2 and above 

*These dates are compulsory for those participating in the main concert. 
Students do not have to perform in the concert, but you do need to advise 
us by email if this is the case.  


